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Sarah Walton <viamed.sarah.walton@gmail.com>

RE: Portable oxygen Monitor 
1 message

Samson Centre <info@samsoncentre.org.uk> 15 December 2020 at 13:55
To: "sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk" <sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk>

Yes, you have the right address.

Thanks.

 

Jackie

 

Jackie Payne

Centre Manager

Samson Centre for MS

www.samsoncentre.org.uk

01483 459120

 

 

This e-mail is confidential and is intended for the named recipient(s) only. It may contain legally privileged information. If you
have received this e-mail by mistake, kindly notify us immediately and destroy any hard copy and/or delete any copy completely
from your computer.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton 
Sent: 15 December 2020 13:52 
To: Samson Centre <info@samsoncentre.org.uk> 
Subject: Re: Portable oxygen Monitor

 

Hi Jackie,

 

Due to us all working remotely, I will need to add a proforma to our system first and then ask one of our warehouse team
members to call you to take payment once they have your order ready.

 

Can you confirm the address is:-

The Samson Centre

FAO Jackie Payne

http://www.samsoncentre.org.uk/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:info@samsoncentre.org.uk
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Waterside Centre

Riverside

Guildford

Surrey

GU1 1LW

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails
will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.
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mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
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http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
http://twitter.com/ViamedLtd
http://facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK
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If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with delete
in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

 

On Tue, 15 Dec 2020 at 13:37, Samson Centre <info@samsoncentre.org.uk> wrote:

We would like to order one please. Can you ring me so that I can pay by card over the phone?

Thanks.

 

Jackie

 

Jackie Payne

Centre Manager

Samson Centre for MS

www.samsoncentre.org.uk

01483 459120

 

 

This e-mail is confidential and is intended for the named recipient(s) only. It may contain legally privileged information. If you
have received this e-mail by mistake, kindly notify us immediately and destroy any hard copy and/or delete any copy completely
from your computer.

 

From: Main Account <viamedinbox@gmail.com> On Behalf Of Sarah Walton 
Sent: 15 December 2020 10:57 
To: Samson Centre <info@samsoncentre.org.uk> 
Subject: Re: Portable oxygen Monitor

 

Good morning Caroline,

 

The MX300, part number 0111235 is £440.00 excluding VAT.  There is also a carriage charge of £10.00

 

Kind regards

 

Sarah Walton

Customer Service Representative

Please note:  Viamed is now enacting a coronavirus contingency plan to allow sales and admin Staff to work
from home, and I am now working remotely. Telephone calls to the main office will not be answered, but emails

mailto:info@samsoncentre.org.uk
http://www.samsoncentre.org.uk/
mailto:viamedinbox@gmail.com
mailto:info@samsoncentre.org.uk
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will. Orders may take longer to process but we aim to continue to operate and serve our customers as best we
can.

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk

Email sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk

GDPR / Privacy Policy available at www.viamed.co.uk/policy  

 

Tel:  +44 (0)1535 634542

Fax: +44 (0)1535 635582

 

Sign up to our mailing list, go to www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up 

 

Twitter: twitter.com/ViamedLtd

Facebook Page: facebook.com/ViamedLtdUK 

 

Company registered in England, No. 01291765.

 

E-mail Disclaimer

-----------------

The information in this email is confidential and may be legally privileged.

It is intended solely for the addressee. Access to this email by anyone else is unauthorized.

If you are not the intended recipient, any disclosure, copying, distribution or any action taken or omitted to be taken in
reliance on it, is prohibited and may be unlawful.

 

If you feel you have received this email in error or would like to be removed from our mailing list, please reply with
delete in the subject line or call +44 (0)1535 634542

-----------------

 

---------- Forwarded message --------- 
From: Samson Centre <info@samsoncentre.org.uk> 
Date: Tue, 15 Dec 2020 at 10:12 
Subject: Portable oxygen Monitor 
To: info@viamed.co.uk <info@viamed.co.uk>

 

Do you supply Teledyne portable oxygen monitors MX300-I ? If so could I please have a price for one ?

 

Regards,

 

http://www.viamed.co.uk/
mailto:sarah.walton@viamed.co.uk
http://www.viamed.co.uk/policy
http://www.viamed.co.uk/sign-up
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Caroline O’Flanagan

The Samson Centre for MS

Riverside

Guildford

GU1 1LW

 

01483 536407

01483 459120


